Rev. C
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Speci�cations subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.
Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
One Technology Way, P.O. Box 9106, Norwood, MA 02062-9106, U.S.A.
Tel: 781.329.4700 www.analog.com

3 mm x 3 mm，超薄体，双列引脚
(CP-8-11) 图示尺寸单位：mm
订购指南
型号1, 2  温度范围  封装描述
封装选项 标识
订购数量
ADA4830-1BCP-EBZ 评估板
ADA4830-1BCPZ-R7 8引脚引脚架构芯片级封装[LFCSP_WD] CP-8-11 H30 1500
ADA4830-1WBCPZ-R7 −40°C至+125°C
−40°C至+125°C
−40°C至+125°C
 8引脚引脚架构芯片级封装[LFCSP_WD]  CP-8-11 4H1 1500
ADA4830-1BCPZ-R2 8引脚引脚架构芯片级封装[LFCSP_WD] CP-8-11 H30 250
ADA4830-2BCPZ-R7 16引脚引脚架构芯片级封装[LFCSP_WQ] CP-16-22 H31 1500
ADA4830-2BCPZ-R2 16引脚引脚架构芯片级封装[LFCSP_WQ] CP-16-22 H31 250
ADA4830-2WBCPZ-R7 16引脚引脚架构芯片级封装[LFCSP_WQ]  CP-16-22 4H2 1500
1
 Z = RoHS兼容器件
1 Z = RoHS兼容器件
 2 W = 通过汽车应用认证。